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Anlage
Hintere Halde, 73779 Deizisau

Hallenadresse
Hintere Halde, 73779 Deizisau

Sportwart/in
Rogg, Christian
T 01608241213 sportwart@tsv-deizisau-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Moreno Chincoya, Luz Marina
T 017657620666
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Herren 50 (4er) 1

MF: Thomas Hermann; T 0715375214

m 01759358200; tom74@t-online.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bockwinkel, Andreas
Hofmann, Peter
Grentz, Christof
Herzog, Jens
Fischer, Andreas
Stumpp, Thomas
Benner, Thomas
Hermann, Thomas
Rogg, Christian

10 Hofmann, Jan
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Brandle, Ulrich

E2 Maurer, Dieter

E3 Dorner, Albert

E4 Trick, Dietmar

E5 Petrovic, Vladimir (SRB*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17250444
16350750
16450413
17450303
16850307
16593927
16450386
17450308
16250441
17355556

15950367
15950382
16053151
16454701
16593590

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK17,0
LK17,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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